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Anlage
An der Schwarzwaldhalle 17, 71116 Gartringen

Hallenadresse

An der Schwarzwaldhalle 17, 71116 Géartringen

T 07034-932961 m 0174-1945517 F 07034-932559 halle@tc-
gaertringen.de

Sportwart/in
Oswald, Felix
T 0157 76337952 sportwart@tc-gaertringen.de

Jugendwart/in

Fetzer, Katja
T 070344551 Jugendwart@tc-gaertringen.de
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Herren 1

MF: Pascal Oswald
m 0177 1642176; pas.oswald@googlemail.com
Herren (4er) 2

MF: Thomas Geisselbrecht

m 017664861362; tgeisselbrecht@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Faix, Yannick
Oswald, Pascal
Genkinger, Tim
Oswald, Felix
Renz, Tobias
Kaiserauer, Lucca
Faix, Roman

Geisselbrecht, Thomas

Honing, Fabian
Bockh, Felix
Kalus, Andreas
Faix, Nicolai
Burdorf, Yannic
Popp, Konstantin
Popp, Ferdinand
Avser, Daniel
Thullner, Florian
Nussler, Michael
Avser, Josua
Skatulla, Kim
Genkinger, Nick
Jacobs, Bjoérn
Oncu, Ishak
Hildebrandt, Nils
Geuder, Colin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19000020
19450119
19752342
19450392
19000018
19455088
18450067
19050323
18552069
10201061
18611111
18750088
10201645
19252684
19352986
18996075
18650136
18890323
19410067
10151647
10151427
10150731
19808144
10103380
19954602

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Bytygi, Adrian
27 Kemke, Matthis
28 Palle, Noah

29 Koppe, Andreas
30 Delgado, Enrique
31 Starz, Benjamin

Ersatzspieler

E1l Heyd, Sebastian
E2 Rohr, Roger

E3 Bosse, Frank

E4 Martini, Egon

E5 Breidinger, Klaus
E6 Dittus, Lars

E7 Genkinger, Bernd
E8 Gartner, Manfred (AUT A/D)
E9 Kah, Mario
E10Stotz, Oliver
E11Amann, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10201647
10201787
10366291
10365503
10164019
10461235

17104536
15901845
16350153
16350151
17350083
17150811
15850566
15850448
17801196
17502438
16550078

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK9,0

LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
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